r;:>ﬂ Entered on list
I # . Sy ;.' M‘. ¥
LAttt

inderson, Christian S.

Corpl Co C 26th Inf.

¥illed inaction Mzy 16, 1918,
Emergency address: Lrse. J. L.
anderson, mother, RFD 4, Cpencer,
Iowa.
A.G.0. 5/29/18

TBE~26

“'Write gothing below tbis line.
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1. NA ElAnder,so.n,,..Chzisj:ian__S_/ ' : . SHRIAL No. 3 i-ﬁ-ﬁ-é@k‘/ g

F

)4 /
T Lo oRoAiZATION. C0.C.26%h Tnfl &~ .~

_____________________________________________________

& OIVISION rj_AJ___J Vs
GRAVE LOCATIONAmer .Cty. Villers=Tournelle {Somme) 176

CTY. NAME NUMBER

SRRl Gl L L TSN SRS L L

GRAVE ROW PLOT

4 Sec.2. Am.Mil.Cty. Broyes Oise _, /o,

GRAVE COMMUNE DEPT.

GeomEisign? £ Sl PRk A10:50; SOnED BETV:

6/10/19. 95 Sec.4.

...............................

CONCENTRATED TO .

........................................... -

DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT -

Form 16~ 6/10/19. CEMETERY CTY. NUMBER

Data concerning any identification found on remains when concentrated, such as
collar insignias, letters, broken bones, missing parts, etc.

Form 16,6/10/19. shows No ident. tags found on body or cross.

...............................................................................
y
Y

e ABLEP ; I( i [; =, f
SUBSEQUENT REBURIALS--___1_?_/__1_9_/_?:9:__“_..,____5_:’5_./;-_;_A_;v_;.,@g_;_-_ns:x:m:;_)1-5_.’.1?___/ _____ B e BUAR Ty
ROW PLOT

Forn 16-4 12/10/20. ey , L
orm 4 il -——:h ey
/sTATE FROM WHICH HE CAME .7_ w4 ,

.................................... LDy, . L 1 Wai
DATE GRAVE MEDA L dowr DECO YF&T‘—?NS ‘“"éﬁ FTEEREY
| P i alo?® ——

-_{
SIGNATURE, AREA SUPERVISOR WeRe BUCKLEY, Capt . QUC

______________________________________________________________________________________
et mmmmsg - -

H5dmme American #636, Bony (Aisne).

i o e e e e o —————

CEMETERY

g ' N a3 (ke § LR

i 3/zu/;‘f
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INSTRUCTIONS FOR PREPARATION OF FORM 114 B
i
2

Forms 114-B are to be prepared by Registration Branch in quadruplicate,

quarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.
3.

three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and
. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished by Rggistration-Branch. Head-
in his office.

return all three copies to Headquarters, American Graves Registration Service.

4,

‘If data is ‘entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form I6, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statement to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from.

accurate, statement to thig effect will be made on these forms.

Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from dat& on file
If data concerning co—ordinates is approximate and NOT

AN

N
A
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GRAVE LOCATION B NK ’GK

LOC ATIO\T O TIHE B OF "

: G\derso N5 3005 . ..Chr.is‘l‘iqn&. S 7 o |

(Surname.) (Numb@ (First Name and Initials.)

Ihavgte.. }bﬁ»%\fqnh .......

(Rank.) rgamzatmn J

.DATE or BURIAL )?‘Lf/,c? ‘0 ?aFm’

E‘LAC‘E QR BT RIA TR e e o S e e iy A G ROE

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference must
spcclfy clearly what map is used.

“\a? Ref Broyes kloeoo. -3 8. 337,

Ml tTarj_.Ce. m..‘h:.m) - Bro e st i

i__D_ayi:....O.l.x.:......F.nmf.....-------!'----

;GRAVD NUMBER...’.—.lu. ...... ,Sec_-h”'l -------

‘HC')W MARKED : Name Pegf............ Cross{. Se,s

Headboardf............ Botﬂm;’aﬁ. erd

IDENTIFICATION TAGS : 0 1\'9 ove w 1H\ bo

Was one buried with bodyf®..........0 'ES ....................
Was one fastened to name peg or
| stake used as a grave marker?...... I\ SRR Rt MR e

If name unknown and tags missing, deseription and marks
ghould be given here : _

.............................................................
---------------------------------------------

REPORTED BY :

me i gl 26

(Signature and Rank ofV Reporting Officer.)

[‘hnq portion to be forwarded to Adj. Gen’l, @.H.

Ak

g

q%
ALY
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A PLDAR Bonvillers, Oi
Ny b Do, Sa5-10-19

i REPQORT OF TDISINTZRMENT AND REBURTAL .

_-?Wmains of; !
B Number: 53005
Neme:  ANDERSON,Christian.

Rank : Corps. Organization: Co C. 26th Inf,

burial made by Group 1 Unit 302

oo
.

(Date) 6~-10-19 ~ From: (Give complete location)

Disintermenf and Re

Disinterred

Grave &. Sec E. AM,MIL. %Myemwm ~327,.78

e e .

e rrr——————r—
A o=

Reburied (Date}  6-10-19 in: (Give complete location) cw)

Grave 95, Sec A.AM.MIL,CEM.Villcrs Tonrmelle.2lSE=119,76-330.92

—

Report as to nature ot original burial and condition of body upon disinterment

Buried Ij B;r;gn---m- =Decomnosed

— —— -
————

Was one identification tag found upon the body? o

What other means of identification were found on the body!?

L1924

Note :

If upon disinterment, effects are found upon bodies, they will be promptly
sent to the Effacts Depot direct as is required by G.0. 170, G.H. 2, 1318.,
after beinz carsfully examined for clues to identity in doubtful cases, no-
tation whereof will be made and reported to Chief, Graves Registration Servic:

Supervised by:_Li, Temple Bewling L4 Q' \ :

C.0 Groug 1 Unit =zpe




R - Gherbourg at €:30 am May 14, Speoial

W ;"‘, 2 I““f“f* fw “’.?“P' -

N A’ #

'Sailaih!&y 6, 1931 on "WASHINGTON" gtain A. J. Funk in ohargn. Arrived
ender arrived 6:560 am bearing. Golonel

, E1lis, Mmnjors.(eo. G+ Beach, Francis M. Fitts, Ha Cs Rutherford, Capts. Re Orainger
. Williem Hesketh, I, Je Corway, Lts, Charles E. Morrison, Iiugh ¥« Ty Hoffman, Noble ' -

“da ?fil » Drenden M. Greeley; liiss Blauche Rulon, Capt. A Ne C., four ‘nurges and
three o vilian employees. - Train left 8:i25 am and arrived Gare Des Invalides 2: 10pm. %
Mot 'hy Lt-colg G, G. Bartlett; s::ecutive off.'ioer andmmbera or the Paria ntaff L
_hken :Ln bunsea %o hotol:. s : ey G380

_ La.y lﬁth Harning rreo - Confcreneo w,it;h Oonduct‘.ing officcr. : M‘tarnnen-
‘ . _Are de Tripmphe. Wreawth laid by Mre. “ary Us Bentley for party.
' “Pee and reception et kestaurent Laurent, D:hmﬂr at hotels.
May': 161:h ©o-" 103004 - Nokrs Daune, 12:00 - 2:00PM - Lunch at hotels, 2:16FM

i ter Depart for Versailles. ' 7:00 = 0:00PN = Dimmer et hotels. : )
Heay 17tk .. - 10300 = 12:00 n ~ Free or church, 12300 = 2;00PM - ILunch et hotel;. ¢
i e T R T R TR (ps,ek baggage). 7:00 - 9:00P = Dinner at hotels.
- ‘May 18th ' 83156AN Depart Paris via Porte de la cha.yellq Rest atop Hotel du

#xbxixParc, Chantillys 12:00a Arrive Compiegne, Lunch Hotel du

Palais. Eslﬁlm Arrive Cn.i'refour de LtArmistice. ILeave via Com-
e 57 piegne and Noyon. Arrive 5:00pm St. Quentin, Notel de Frande.
liey 19 & 20th - Dmily visits to Somme cemotery. Lunches and dinner ot Hotel

May 21zt - 9:00A Visit cometery, 11s00AM Dopnrt for Cembrai, 12:00 - 2:00
TNy Lunch at Cambrei - Brasseriec de la ‘Taverne. 4:00 Arrive Lillo

o b hEies | ghop Hotel Royels -

“May 22nd | 7:30AM Depart Lille via Betlune - Ion'o-Dmo-deorotte— Souchez.

9:16AM Arrive Arras -~ Rest Hotel Brasserie Moderne. 12:00 n arrive
~ Amiens - Lunch, fiotel de L'Univers. 5:00 arrive Chantilly Rest, Hotel
¥k . du Pare, Dimner at hotel Paris, : _ 0% .

- May. 23rd  Morning free, Lunch at hci‘.als. Pif free. 9:00 - 11:(’)0!’]& n’ight

- . sightseoing. :
liny 24th - AM = Free or church, anh at hotels. ﬁ:OOPM Par:ll nightleoing
Hay 26th 9:16AM = Sacre Coeur, 12:;00 - 2:00FM ~ Lunch at hotels, 2:80
) e . Napoleon's Tomb, 7:00 - 9:00 PM Dimner at hotel.
Way 26th Morning free or ahnppin(;. Luanch at hotols. 2:30 ~ Louvre or fru.
; : Dinner at hotel.
May 27th 9:80AM Celonial cxpotitlon. Lunch a{: hotol.l. P. My = ¥ree, pack
. baggage. Dimmer at hotel.
May 28%h Boat traia for Cherbourg. Left Gare des Invalides 11:28AM. Arrived
: Cherbourg 4:00PH. BSalled "AMERICA" May 28th, 1931. Arrived NY
Jtm. 6the. Y

Hrs. H. L. Anderson
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* WAR DEPARTMENT

IMAGE WAR MOTHERS AND

225 West 34th. St. New York, N.Y.

@0

REQUEST FOR PULLMAN RESERVATIONS.

sesasens .r"‘.'(i‘ﬂ.e 8 on 0 .Xr.r:' L ’-t.'. IJ.'. .

Name of Pilgrim

-----

Spanoer.,. Ions

Destination of Ticket .

State

S penRar,.

.igwa

.................

----------------------------------

..........................

...........

New York, to

Actual cost of

------

Through Pullman at the
Lower Berth Rate.

..Spencer,. lO0WE. ...

via ....ie¥oCo. . Shicago,. I111n0is,... .CoMs..Ske. Rs. & Ps. b0, Spenger, Iowe
U ) posyt A - bi‘?f?‘an;pzlﬁ;;mm ................... July 11 b L8BL. .o
Road | Tr. No.| Date Tl - e e NSRS G Y Ordes o et
\ g /Wcr y 6-{".? oo A .
me &/ (0 0¢ N D3 mgepisnga 46 3¢
i . i oAl ol W a7 | .
) s vALL & /£
- % el sz € LA
e Yoo e 2P o
D BT O SHEPNT A R ]
i‘Ar.__' ) bl e
\g RE el B i
= wha TR dad A T (8 Qe A_LLE;# ] 02 52/.{”_
N N T ' )
"
v Al R
i ML Ly e
Bt Fhid 7_4 " il TN R 3
Ay N e T
T e e i _ b R
e R0 o len B
Excess Fare New York, to ,_COSt $ R J Total ! I 3 \} S’/
Stop Over Detrodt, - Michigand. ..., Through Rate
_____________ Bscorted to: train: by DRPts JORR W GaReni i e e Excess

..........................................................................................................................



) PA.RTY AN
Mrs. Jo Ls Anderson _ { < April 238rd, 1931,
Box 253 : YL e
Spencer, Ia. QT T s 0 T R R i
Dear Madam;:
There are enclosed here.. tTwe “d four identification
pasters which have been prepared for the pur. £ protecting your bage

gage while in transit, and to insure its safe ar:ival at the hotel where
you are to stop in New York City. »Plesse attach the tags to the handle
of each piece of your baggage and place a paster on each end of each
Pisce of your baggage befors leaving your homesy

Upon your arrival in New York City, you will be met at the
railroad station by an Aray Qiricer who will be in uniforms During
your sojourn in New York before sailing for Eurove, and upon your ree
turn from Burope, you will stop at the Hotel llcAlpin, Broadway and 34th
Street, New York City. -

: All mail intended to reach you betwean May 6th, 1931, the day
you sail from ths United 3tates, and ilay 28th, 1931, the day you leave
Europe, should be addrossed to you in care of American Pilgrimege, 146
Avenue dos Champs Elysecs, Paris, Franco; for gxample:

irs, lary 3mith, _

¢fo Americag Pilgrimaga,

146 Avenue des Champs Elysoes,
Paris, France,

In making resurvations for your journey homo rrom New York

City, it is neocessary for this office to furnish the railroads with the
6xact time and dntc of your departurc.  Thu party you are to travel with
will be disbanded in New York Gity on the day following your return from
Buropy and all arrangements for your nccommodations will be made with the
railroads by this office accordingly. Upon your return from Europe, it
will therefore be negessary for you o romain in the hotel over night as
a gusst of the United States Government, '

There is also onsloscd horowith information relative to the
comuterios in Buropo. 1

¥ Very truly yours,

Met by Capts Carter R, MclLeenan
‘ FEORGE F. R, TAYLOR,
7 Incl: 1st Licut. Q.M.C. (DOL)
& Baggage Tags
4 Baggagc Pasters
1 Copy Cemecterial Information
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June 18, 1931,
o PILE 201 - Ira. J. L, Anderson - Pﬁrty “A'ﬁf
. 201 28 1% -

d -
\: AR
'.!‘amwa D Y ¥ s ¢

SUBJ?GT: i Commendation.

7, TO; 'inartermaato:‘ﬂeneral, Washington, D. 'C,.

. ‘Mre. J. Lo Lnderson of Spencer, Iowa,
member of Party “A™ has returned postal card,
. furnighed by this 0ffice, advising that she has
arrived home safe and in good health, and expresses
her gatisfaction as follows:

» n&nk .you",

For the Officer in Charge.

As Js FURK
Capt. Inf. (DOL),
Al“.tlnt.



.

Name ANDERSON, Mrse. Jele

HOTEL D’ TENA

Home address ... _Beox 253, Spencer, Iowa

Party A Group ..o Unit 5S. GEO,WASHINGTON

Date of arrival ... May 14 41931 Date of departure....SS, AMERICA, May 28, 1931.

Relationship L.P

Name of deceased .. ANDERSON, Christian Se

Rank Cpl. Organization . C0s G, 26th Inf,

Cemetery Somme...... Grave 7,.Block. D, Row.l4, Bony, Aisne.




REMARKS
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Box 253 Spencer, lowa.
ROUTE OF TICKET

.?.../..(‘...Aéa‘ ..... “’gd

............................................

uuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuu

Expiration date .

I'he following S«‘.’op ‘ers are requested.

........ Potmedty Miohs 5w B

------------------------------------------------

................................................

-3
EM
................... M. =
B e B 0B SRR R U St e
/".(fJ.r‘." ...................... a...f.’.[.‘. L/

RPB—2-17-31—M
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Address: B PO,

g ’ W&g . i&
Stopovers desite & * '

Excess _
NomD
Puliman

Erom Ta Claas ¥Yalua

Hay Torky Well Botwodty Wb, TSy R ¥

Detrodt, e Spengowy, Sta, Taa o
Totals Frv

Thru Pullman Fare: m!m

Bxcess: gxf,@

Amounts shown as "excess" have been collected by the Quartermaster General and
remitted to the Finance Officer, Washington, D.C,

31/348.



=Y p= . , l"_ ,//7 A~ . G,
QI f'ﬂow\ /;,,%
‘ : ESTERN MILITARY BUREAU %

ROUTE AND SCHEDULE Cel..
1931
EUROPEAN PILGRIMAGE SAILING FROM NEW YORK CITY__ ey 6, __ sess

Clay County, State of Lowre,

Name._Anderson, Mrs J L (A-15)

Address Box 253, Spencer, lowa

Route going:  @IStP&P Chicago, MC Buffalo, NYC New York -

Return: Same route

ﬁ}//’
(Stopover: Detroit, Mich.) N

Roap TRAIN TimE l DATE

Itinerary ILv Spencer CI.{SE:P&P 2% 6:53 H& M?I,y %

going Ar Chi 'C.:S.g() o :3
Lv MC 10 . 1

Ar New York NYC 142 0 A

[v (Grand Central

Ax Station)

or  »p

DJO(D

0
3
:5

o R=Rs]
2B E

Accommodatioxll\s,_:"i. Stendard sleeper Spencer, Ias. to Chiecago, Ill. and Chicego,
':*ﬂ@ 111. to New York, W Y

7o i
F i i

f
Elapsed Time: 43 hrs:b7 mine y }L‘f.ﬁ

Eixtra Fare:



Neme: %@W "35*7/%4' 17%‘9
Address: V%/nwv O

Stopovers desi't d at: ﬁ\ W A )
ﬂ;’é’ﬁa@z" : 4

m

Bxcess 7% £ a

%/5/ \ %‘% A {3"7
7 g T B oy B fﬁ . @

Total: / 5

Thru Pullmen Fares /)’/75
e ,%,/ 2

.Amounts shown as "excess" have been collected by the Qua.rtemaster General and
remitted to the Finance Officer, Washington, Do0.

31/348.



L % CODE SLIP /
T.0CO PARENTES )/
;i : S U B- NO. OF 74
HEADTI! HEADING G.ORE. C O0.DEJ
VAME ﬂc L AAA ’ /"’J N F_, ) 3 ;’\ " ‘.r;-j
Vd s 3 —— f{ - p - _-,{3.2 S
(_//‘Cﬁ{ AN < ) | CEVETERY & 1 Wl }” J
» ‘Y £
BURILED GRAVE / 2 y.o7
. [ !-?— 7
RO )<t Lol | LS
WV ¥
i RLOCK L 1, A o$.
| it .J-Tr ~
STATE 02‘95 > 4 ‘-H;f i LT
RANK C/ /, , ﬂ} 2,
- N :
DIVISION \| £ > o/
3‘ ¥
ORGANIZATION 57 / / r 036
ARM v-.._a-"’}L , & | /
3
MARITAL s ,J & 1 L,
—— = g o
NMECCLCAL L2 0Y Jf[g Yo ;}ﬁ/ 3 $of
;’: . ok =
" 174 ) STATRE f/ - “_. 9 / £
RESIDENCE COUNTY *(w C e f,. 2 < /
,.j oA (,/cl clea (/} CITY / {ALACALAY 3 O TR
; y AV ik 4
RELATION L) /,j o —Ja et . e
;"}m}r ,;gr
OTHER £ Ry 1
3 (o 23
i \rl. & N ;;;E’ bees A ¢
ELIGIBILITY N g /eo 1 /
y f N o 1
{ 74 .
RACE N4 fl 1
% b F A
JNGLISH <% a“ A 1 / Sy
ATTENDANT ‘wferf’ ; 1 —
: C/"" p l: T =
HEALTH - »,_.—/‘4-:,/-’ ;z‘-""t?“-"'z’{/' 1 Z{J WA a3)
F ‘/ﬂl‘- 1 U -1-".:.
NO. OF 7591@3 i WY
DATE oF MO, 1 5
4 %
_IRIP AT 1 <
‘f -~ 'Z/ I i f}
PTANCE 2 / Gk A0 £
7 ﬂ(/ o G { U/’/ «_)



CODE SLIP

<

29/514

HEADING HESGUDB"IN, c"g'n"‘g‘ CODE
A\
_mﬁ . fe’/‘yw/ = 3 / 'g" ‘7/
A cmmrERY 4 8 6 1 &
BURTED | erave 7 2 7
| ROW /% 2 ol
BLOCK @0 a ~
| _smrw NI 2 “ g
RANK &,/Q/é 1 Z
DIVISION / 2 J/
ORGANIZATION A2 & 3 Jol £
e : g . Z 1 Z
_MARTTAL M' 1 oZ_
JNAME 3
| STATE 2
RESIDENCE COUNTY. 2
’ ) CITY 3
RELATION '7/,'7 ”&4 | 1 /
OTHER . 1
ELIGIBILITY AL e o of 1 G
NATIVITY 1 .
RACE .
_BYGLISH 1
—~ATTENDANT 1
N0, OF SONS a1 | o
, . NU‘V'TG"B‘L ‘
DATE OF X0, 1 , |
ACCEPTANCE ‘ 1



Q4 298 A4
Anderson, Christien S. San. August 32, 1931.

#ra. J. L. Andersen,
Box 253,

Spencer, lowe.
Dear lMadam:

In conmnection with your pilgrimsge to the Somms American
Cemetory {n Buraope, sailing on the S. S. Coorgs Washington, May 6,
1931, there was collected from you the emount of $2.63 €o cover a
stop~over at Dotroit, Michigan on your return. In the finel sete
tlement of this account {t hse been found that there is no exesas,
and check on the Treasurer of tho United States in the emcunt of
92,63 18, therofore, enclosed,

Por The Quartermaster Ganeral,

Very truly yours,

R. E. SHANRUE,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant,
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WAR DEPARTMENT

“PILGRIMAGE, WAR MOTHERS AND WIDOWS"
225 WEST 34TH ST.. NEW York. N. Y.

0 ’ June 18, 1931,
N'{MO\\' m%"—\ggb

FILE 201 - Mrs. J. L. Andersom - Party "A"

X 201.22 B e Sy
[}
SUBJECT: Commend atiomn,
T0: Aaartermaster General, Washington, D. C.

Mrs. J. L. Andersom: of Spencer, lowa,
member of Party "A" has returned postal card,
furnished by this office, advising that she has
arrived home safe and in good health, and expresses
her satisfaction as follows:

"Thgnk you's. W kﬁ\é):’
For the Officer in Charge. 'fé%jgi‘ﬁﬁx
S C&y~ a\
{4, % PP
/ < 90#?0 rf%_, E:
| §. FUNK X e % 7 o)

Gapt o Inf ) (DOL )\".‘:\\ ? 2 a:\ ;g//
As ais t ant L ‘ff,,";-.\"‘- o o - ‘.".[‘5.‘}
N, ‘A A _;;




M e Tin @

..................................................

ADDRESS . BoX 253, Spencer, Ia.

TO: Officer-In-Charge,
PILGRIMAGE, WAR MOTHERS AND WIDOWS

I beg to inform you that I have returned to my

home safely and in good health. W %y—p(,

Sincerely,

(Signed) ﬁZw Og/f W

RPB—7-22-30—5M



1

WAR DEPARTMENT Penalty for private use to avoid
payment of 1)05(.&?00.
75 = W
e 4 w
1 :

OFFICIAL BUSINESS

PILGRIMAGE, WAR MOTHERS AND WIDOWS
225 WEST 34TH STREET,
NEW YORK. N. Y.



| pdirzory, CorcZizn. S. €36
NEDICAL RECO@gD

$=

WASHINGTON Eastbm.;nd

Party: A . S.S. AMERIGA Westbound
Name Anderson Mrs. J.L. (Gple Christian Se Andersom, 7, 14, De S
~
(<]
=4
Home Address Box 253 Spencer, Iowa. 5
-
[+
Name and address of nearest relative or friend . Anderson, MNrg. JoL. g
| | .Box 2563, Spencer, IOWQ-OF 2

60 LP

-~

Thi§ card will’

im treated on ship, east or west bound. Cards to be

ReligiON ... see e Age

History of present complaint:

(OVER)

included in report-of Liaison Officer upon return to New

York.

INSTRUCTIONS:

Pil



Diagnosis and complications: (in'e dates)

Treatment and Progress: (include dates)

Disposition: (include dates)

Remarks:



PARTY . EASTBEOUND ' GROUP

AR Al STATE W 4. Some ...
60 - LP PRI .. . S, P
Mrs, Anderson, J.L. oo Address BOX 233 . Spencer, . . .
(Name of Pilgrim) (Street & No.) (City or Town)
Towa, Clay.
...... (Smte)(Coumy) .
JoL.Anderson AdilaeD 0% BOB, 1 SPBHUCET . i
(Name of Nearest Kin) (Street & No.) (City or Tawn,
Iowa
...... (Smtc)(County)

ARRIVAL NEW YORK

VIA. R.R. N'Y°C' ...................... Train No. 142 ..... Date Mﬂy4,1951-5250P0M0

Hotel .. MG, AYDPAR Room No. 1161 ..............................
Roomed with .. Mr8.,. . B.. Neo..Moc.Glothlen

DEPARTURE NEW YORK

Date M8y..6th.,..1931....... Vessel .GEO.... WASHINGTON
In Cabin with ... M8  Emma ‘Me - -Gothlen

...............

..................................................................

(Over Westhound)
RPB—2-17-31—4M



WESTBOUND

| ARRIVAL NEW YORK /A/ZO A (()«
Date ... MoFUNBLD, . L93N.. Vessel ... . AMERICA ... . Cabin No. ..... 80 ...
In Cabin with We%mﬁ@é%ﬂég/?y@ ........................
Al Oy AR LD bt eyl ML A OB, Room No. .. 1195

.........................

Roomed with Mrs, E, N, M¢c Glothlen

.........................................................................................................

DEPARTURE NEW YORK
VIARIR: . N YGENHET Tt I (k- Shiaceit, , M 0 B CaBNo. o TS Date ..B=.6=31

REMARKS

......................................................................................................................

.....................................................................................................................

(O Eastbound)




PARTY . EASTBOUND . GROUP

ik IO Al STATE = =W g8, Sy SRIhy
60 - LP ) o s o et s .5
Mrs, | Anderson, J.L. Address BOX. 223 ... Spencer, . .
(Name of Pilgrim) (Street & No.) (City or Town)
......... TOWES e emmmce st ST st 3
(State) (County)
.J i I" .Al’lﬂ eI'SOfl ..................................... Ad(lrcssB.Q.X.. : ?55’ ........ S DGDC er .................
(Name of Nearest Kin) (Street & No.) (City or Town,
Towa
...... (Snt()(COunt))

ARRIVAL NEW YORK

via RR e X2Cs i it W, st Date May.4.,..1931..=.3:50. . ReMo. .

Hotel HcAlpin .............................................. Room No. 1161

DEPARTURE NEW YORK

Date May..6th.,..1931....... Vessel .GEO... WASHINGTON
In Cabin with ... Mrs Emma ‘Me - Gothlen

(Over Westbound)
RPB—2-17-31—4)M
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NEWYORK ON MY PILGRIMAGE TO FRANCE=

MRS J L ANDERSON.

1037A.
) ;
M
(] f\% V21773
\ 7~ MAMEL
~/ "—~‘~J ‘:__3 “"-"j Y
e S D
\ ) — e = S < 3
i ALF ' Fa o= E‘
\O‘B;D b’ ! /\‘, cé') 5.:: — g \?’
REC TSR T
LA AN
™ ‘\6'7} T \"‘,l\ y
TG s



. APRIL 28, 1951, WASHINGION D ¢

MRE J 1, ANDERSON
BOX 253 '
SPENCER TOWA

PELBGRAPE COLLECT WHETHER OR NOT YOU HAVE RECRIVED CHECK FOR SUBSISTENCE

WHILE MAKING PILGRIMAGE 2008 GSM

pBwITY -
QUAR'ERNLSTKR GENIRAL

QM 203 A=M '
Andersor, Christian S. (Sm)
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Gy SRR T S s April 25, 1981
Iuﬁluthlm Carl (AN) . Sha
v/ Andersen, C. 8. (Sun) -

!rn. J» L. .ﬁ.ndorm,

Bpomr. .
: nnr lkdan

‘ tmmmarmm.manuuummnm _
States V-tm Burean, relative to your dosire to be gqumrtered ‘
' “with Mre. F. M. MoGlothlen when you make the pilgrimsge to Eurape,
_ﬂlm-mmmmmnm 1931, has been referred
%o this efﬂ.u for reply.

" Notation hes been mede of your 1“. it is be~
Mommtyouﬂmlmhml th snd that you can be
plaged in the dame eabin sboard ship and uth-whmxm

4 New York. In view of the fact that you and Mrs. MoGlothlem
ore not to visit the same cemetery, however, it is regretted te
advise that it mlhim.otiubhwqmml'mhpm in

A8 sm”.
For The w:ﬁr General,
Vory truly yours,
w l. 2- m,
C ' Captain, Q.M. Corps,
» ucilturt.

/MGAE’I‘W



Office of the . hpril 21, 1931,

“LA=l5
Mra, Js Le Andcraon,
Box 253,
Spencer, Iowa,

Dear Madams |
Receipt is acknowledged of your letter of larch 14y 1931,

relative to the Gold Star Mothers! Pilgrimage,
1 the administratien of the legislation in which you are in-

terested is under the jurisdiction of the War Departmenty your letter is
being referred there for attention, '

By Mﬂﬂn’ /
ADMINISTRATIVE AS%1TANT |
APR 231931 R WILLIAM WOLFF M'ﬁi,q ¢,
i Wi e D J)l General Counsels - '
¥WeaAnl e %
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lirae Te L.';najruon,
Box 253, Spencer,
Iowa s

, Deér'Madémf
Arrangements have been completed for your transportat:on :

Lo New York City on your pllgrlmage to fhe American Cemeteries in
One,week befora your departure  the railroad ticket agent

Europe

of the first road shown below, will deliver your rallroad and 4

pullman ticket to you. Your route to New York. will be .as £ollows:
Lv. GOpencer QUATPAP FR No. 28 = 8:B3 PN May £
Are Ohicago » | RO 8:00 g, w3
17 " Mo _ wITALe 10 . 10:30 AN
Are Rew York NYC : ‘142 B0 PM-. 0w g

. {Grend Centrel g ) ol X / o :
| - Station)

Standerd alesper from mm, Iowa to Chicugo, 111. uul G’him. 111.._
1o Hew York City. 5
© "A11 railread employeea have been instructed by their

officials to see that you.are shown every courtesy and given assist-

ance, particuleriy at pomnts where it is necesgary to cnange cars.

Should. you not receive your ticket Bix days before the
date ghown for your departure please take up at once with' the ticket
agent and if he doep not have your ticket, telegraph this office,

.¢collect, to that effect.

For- The ‘Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

R, E. SHANNON,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

~IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A-C

Anderson, Chrigtimm 8. Cpl. (Som) LP April 10, 1081,

Vr8. Jo L Anderson,
Box 2863y :
Spencey, ITown

Dear Madam:

There is enclosed herewith Check N0591’31§n the
amount of-$ éu.moto pay for your meals and incidental
expenses from your home to New York on the pilgrimage
authorized by the Act of March 2, 1929,
UNDER NO- CIRCUMSTANCES MUST THIS CHECK BE CASHED

AND USED FOR ANY PURPOSE OTHER THAN THAT SPECIFIED,

| If for any reason, you are not able to sail on
the date mentioned in your invitation, the check must be
returned to this office immediately.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

N

A. D, HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
1 Incl. Assistant.
Cheek No. :



o e

\ april 10, 1981,
QM 293 A=M = ¢ (j_pz-‘-e_‘,-ﬂ ~ ’ 193 -

9%y MeGlothlen, Carl Cpl, (aM) M Q”\ oF codl '

inderson, Christian S. Opl. (Som)kP

Mrs, lsma Nora MoGlothlen,
334 2nd Avemue, &, B,
le ¥ars, Iowa,

Dear Madam:

Receipt is mcknowledged of the letter of April 6, 1931,
from Mr, F, M, MeGlothlen, advising that you desire to oeccupy the
seme oabin with Mrs. J. L. Anderson, Box 258, Spemcer, lows, whem -
you make the pilgrimege to Europe, sailing May 6th on the GECRGE
WACHINGTON, to vieit the grawve of your son, the late Corporal Carl
MeGlothlen. !

Acoordingly, srrangements will be made for you to be
quartered together in New York and aboard ship. However, it is
rogretied to advise that it will not be possible for you to share
the seme hotel room in Paris as you ere to visit the Alsnc<Narne
American Cometery, wherein the remains of your sonmsare interred,
while Mrs. Anderson is to visit the Somme American Cemeteory.

For The Quartermsster General.
Very truly yours,

R, E, JHANNON,

Captain, Qs M. Corps
“'t..hﬂ. s
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‘Nome: Mg, J.LoANDERSON,

Address: Hox . Party:
s N | &

Stopovers- desired at:

Bail
| Excess fo®a
2ullman

o Class. Yalua.

m.‘; m‘ Der Gy ohe ; feli8)
= zﬂ%’" 3 Y: 393%”: Tovtay , InBe 9,60
Total: s

Thru Pullman Fare; 12,95

Excess: 0.08

Amomts gshown as "excess" have been collected by the Quartermaster General and
remitted to the Finance Officer, Washington, D«C.

81/348 -



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

QM 293 A-M
IN'REPLY ' REFER TO —__—__—— —__
derson, Christian S. 636 LP February 21, 1931.

lirss Jo L. Anderson,
Box 253,
Spencer, Iowa.

Dear Madam:

Receipt is acknowledged of your request for a
stopover at Detroit, lich. on your return from the pilgrimage
to the American Cemeteries in Europe, under the provisions
of the Act of March 2, 1929, as amended lay 15, 1930.

Arrangements can be made for this stopover with-
out additional cost for rail transportation, however, an
additional amount of two dollars and sixty-three cents ($2.63)
is required for pullman fare. Transportation arrangements are
now being made and it is imperative that you advise at once,
whether or not you desire this stopover, if so, please forward
money order to this office, in the amount of two dollars and
sixty-three cents ($2.63), payable to the Finance Officer,
U.S.Army, Washington, D.C.

All expenses incurred by you, due to the additional
time in Detroit, Mich. must, of course, be paid from personal
funds.

For The Quartermaster General.

Ve ruly yours; &}
R.E.SHANYON, :
Captain, Q.M.Corps, 3
ASSiStant-



IF YOU DESIRE TOPOVER ON YOUR RETURN FROM E E PLEASE READ

CAREFULLY THE iAGHAPH, "STOPGVERS IN THE UNI STATES", ON

PAGE 3 OF THE ENCLOSED LETTER OF INSTRUCTIONS, FILL IN THE FORM
BELOW AND RETURN IT TO THIS OFFICE. :

Andersom, Mrs. Jo Le Box 253, Spencer
Clay Co. Iowa.
Anderson, Christian S, Cpl. 636 LP

Quartermaster General,
Washington, D. C.

Sir:

On my return from the pilgrimage to American Cemeteries in
Europe, I desire to stop over at the point, or points, listed below,
for the number of days éhown after the name of the town. If these
stopovers will cause me any expense I am to be advised of the amount

and may then withdraw this request if I so desire.

Cities where I desire to stopover: No. of days
7 »"J £t L Chavt i | /.

Very truly yours,

(/" (Your name)

)

237 €2/5g34>4/1435491 ;':-;z;fr'éqri“¥?ﬂﬁ{

(Your address)




§. C. Form No. 8 g ' .
Stgnal Cnrpa, nited States Army

War Department Message Center,

Rereiued df Room 3441, Munitions Building, ~ WESTERN UNION TELEGRAPH CO. ‘

Washington, D. C.

3—90311
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INVITATION ACCEPTED TO SAIL MAY SIXTH CARD OF REPLY WAS
SENT= =
| MRS J L ANDERSON. >
| 3 .

} A

-
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S hons

b
!



George s Yansh:mgton Anderson, Christian S.,0Cpl.
5-6=-31 i
636 1/' .

| / W __ the invitation extended

(Accept or decline)

me to make a pilgrimage to Europe at the expense of

the Government of the United States under the pro-

visions 6f the Act of Congress approved March 2, 1929.

Mrs. J. L. Anderson
(Name)

Box 253, Spencer, Clay County, Iowa
(Town or City) (State)

U. 8, GOVERNMENT PRINTINO OFFIOR: 1930 7116256



Z#uh_ington. Ds c.', February lﬁ. 1931
MRS, 3. L. ANDERSON, ‘
801 2“3 . X

IPENCER 4 "1OWA .
]

REPL".TO 1) V'”MTIG‘H HJ’&IL! D YOU 'I'O SAIL MAY SIXTH ROP HECEIVED ETOP

no TOU. AGCHPE Oi PEGLINE i mmwan 260705

. DevITY FpwE
., QUARTERMASTRR) GENKEAL

C G 208 M inderson, ﬁhrio‘bhn 8e 'GSG-LP‘
s : , L .

FEB 10 1931

TEL & CABLT
0, Q. M. G




@ L P ANAEL

WAR DEPARTMENT
CFFICE CF THE QUARTERM\ASTER GENERAL )
. M\m;n
WASHINGTON i o~

{7.
PLEASE FILL IN THE INFORMATION CALLED FOR BELOW,ifﬂﬂy#ﬁ’ﬁﬂp

AND MAIL THIS LETTER PROMPTLY IN THE ENCLOSED
ENVELOPE WHICH REQUIRES NO POSTAGE.

Anderson, Mrs. J. L. Box 253, Spencer
Clay Co. Iowa.
Anderson, Christian S. Cpl. 636 LP

——

Quartermaster General,
Washington, D. C.

Sir:

In the blank space below you will find
the name and address of the person in the United
States whom I desire to be notified in case I be-
come seriously ill or other emergency arises while
I am making the pilgrimage to Europe authorized by

the Act of Congress approved March 2, 1929.

;;QL 2259 6:12;424%2914474>»

Name
] ('
Address 7
Very truly yours,
% /Q Z (_,//,/ ﬁfww/’
W (”(Your name)
SRILEYPN

/ 1%\ o b o A {{{ 7X "Q‘jj(You?aW

g:: rn -\q';. ;



b &
WAR DEPARTMENT Y

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

i~

N repLy rerer To QM 293 A-C
Anderson, Christian S, Cpl. 636 LP February 3, 1931.

Mrs. J. L. Anderson,
Box 253,
Spencer, Iowa.

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congrsss
of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved May 15, 1930.

The records of this office show that you are the mother in loco of
the deceased veteran named above and in order that plans may be completed for
conducting the pilgrimages, it is requested you answer the following questions

by filling out the blanks left therefor and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage.

?
w
1. Do you desire to make this pilgrimage? L e
/
2. Do you desire to make the pilgrimage : =
in the calendar year 1931°7 U r As
3. Please give your age and state your Age . G:Cj
health. Condition'of Health <24rzryia
4
4. Do you speak English? YL
5. What other language do you speak? oy
'A:)¢4,1/L44L4L

For The Quartermaster Gensral,

¥/ /1
¥ JA. §| HUGHES,
Enclosures: Captaing Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Assistant.
Act

Amendment




§ T o ol e it h oy b July 16, 1980
Andnnom, Ohriasien i, essm: TS S S v

ltrl. _J- K Morlon. e T ORI g AR o e R :
; Spmm, Im. .
Dol.r Il'adum e ; i wer |
B s Roooiph 1- uldwlrhd;od of the ;friduvits whioh you |
nﬂmittod to this office in substentiation of your cleiw us

¢ heving stood im: 1oao ptronﬂ.s to the late Corpml Christiun Sy
'-Aﬂorsom . g 7 L

sl ' i It m 'b.an do‘lm‘uimﬂ from tha -vidonn unh!d.thd .
L0 < that you are oligible under the provisions of the Ast of Wareh
o -0 291929, wp amended May 15, 1980, tc make a pugrw %o the
\-,gnwormu;uw_ , A

b a . HoweveF, all svailable chbin space on the -hmhlps
: Ininu utiliged this year for the pilgrimsges hes been agsigned
- to the mothers mummm-n;uu to make the journey
under the provisions of the original Ast, In view of this fact
it will not be possible to arrange pilgrimages during this suwmmer
. for the additional mothers and widows who were made cngi.blo
wnder the terms nt the amendment,

: ! Plano are hd.ng pu'tntod for the oconduet of pu;r!.m
to be made during the swmer of 1951 As soon as the proliminary .

" plans have been sompletod, whish will be in n very short time, you
will be eommunicated with relative te your desire to make the pil-
grimaze next year,

- "For The Quartermaster donm;..
Yery truly yours,

" DC mms.
Captain, Q, M, Corpa,
Assistant,




State of _ Jm .__m,__u .

88
County of o 7 éll/

ame of deceased soldler :Z; ;Ziiqdkﬂéz/ uT 4£;;z_49 A 2ELT—
_Organization___ 24@%_% Zf?

1. The undereigned disinterested persons, not related to the applicant
or %o the dsceased soldier, depose and say of their own personal knowledge that:

(a od in loco parentis to %ﬁ;i oW
(nam¢& of applicant) {deceased
W2 W Lk BPIREN, w5
soldier) ¢

{bj) The age of the deceased soldier at the time the status in loco

parentis began was / years, 8 months, ¢ days. The age
of ~22219 Ei at the time the status in loco

name of applicant)

parentis began was ,32 years, /Q months, .. daye.
(e) 2 DZ / Méﬂ during the time she stood in loco
e of applicant)

parentis to the said deceased soldier, actually provided for such
goldier in the following manner and to the following extent:

_a?__ g L LLL /e

(d) The following additional circumstances, facts and declarations tend
] to show that the said applicant actually assumed the obligations
: ?\-Gér which a father would have assumed in the matter of making provision
ARG for the support of the deceased soldier:

ek d/iféfZJb4AL— 6Lz4%14L/a4!4ﬁf;;£{i7Z; :

2. In making the above statements, it is understood that the term in loco
parentis means that:

0
=

b"\

(a) A person must act the part of a lawful father in performing the duty
of providing for him; taking the place of a father in this particular.

{(b) To obtain the henefits of the Act of March 2, 1929, a woman must have
occupied this status towards a particular deceased service man for a
period of not less than 5 years at any time prior to the soldier,
sailor, or marine becoming 18 years of age. Circumstances and facts
should be stated in detail in order to insure intelligent decision.

If additional space %sjﬁgggired please write on the back of this sheet.
Ry IS,

,." N - qn d k
/ 3 YEA
N T X

[i:";i S 10 / E:“ff Address: :/&“@M_gczg&,
| *- k y |§. . L ).:.,

Address:

Subscrlbed and sworn to befﬁre me this CS_ﬂday of

{Seal)
(Notary Public)

R\ i e



QM 293 A-M

Anderson, (hristian 8, 636 LP )
) M”.l’”o

Mrs, Je Lo Anderson

Box 2653, 3 i
Spencer, Iowa
Dear Madam:

This office is in receipt of a letier of recent
date from Mrs, Hilde X, Gellaher, Ameriean Legion Auxiliary,
gor, Iows, relative to your eligibility to meke a
to the grave of the late Corpersl Christian 8.

P
Andersen, under the provisioms of the Aot of Merch 2, 1929,

mmmdmmmmm
ligible to make this pilgrimege is contained in
Section 4 (u) of the Aot as amended, which reads in part




kndorstm, Coristian 84

 Novasbor 18, 1929,

in, Qs M, Corps,

‘Au D. m‘

-






|!NIT STATES VETERANS BUREAU.
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.' WAR DEPARTMENT = = .

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTOM

In REPLY rEFER To QM 293.A-C :

Mr, J. L. indorson,
793 East 4th St.,
Spencer, lay

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American

forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries". ‘ ;

The records of this office show that you are the
brother of the late Corporal Christian 5, Anderson,~Gompany C, 26th Infentry,
whose remeins are now interred im the Somme Amerioan\lemetery, Bony, Alsne,
France, 550087
R.E. &I~
Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived J
by & mother or widow who ig entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if 8o, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother" and "widow". If the relative
ig a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement a8 to her relationship 1s requested.
If he wae survived by a widow who hes since remarried it ie also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed enveliope which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.

2 incla.
Act of Congress.
Envelope. |



QI 208 A=M
Anderson, Christien S. August 22, 1931,

m;;‘z.;;?ama,
Spencer, Iowm.
Dear Madam:
In comnsetion with yowr pilgrimage to the Somme American
Cametery in Burepe, sailing on the S. S. George Washingtom, May 6,
1931, there was cdlleeted from you the smount of $2.63 to sover a
atop=over at Detroit, Michigan on your return. In the final set-
ﬂmtortuamtttmmrmnnmuum,

mmmmmnmmmsummmmsc

$2.68 1s, therefore, enclosed .




¢ ST_J.TL:-J:M!;‘ yoh

%j/ y Chargeable to _

Officer

Wife

Sons, ages
Daugh ters,

1931

ages

VR TRANSPORTATION

-

Enlisted ilan / f {
Civilian
Nurse

Ae Fe O« Form 478

8147

i AL _. é, 193/ .

T/H Class| Travel
Number] Tpn. |Status

(’f’ /}/f '(Date of Travel)
N

Number “Fare
Persons Coml.

Net

Cost

-od

T

Vs |

L

o) (2gn

TRANSPOBT5T¥6N TO VHICH ENTITLEL

. P
LY

Ilg

L

Coach-Officer

Coach-Family

Pull'n.-0fficer

/’
Disbursing Offlcer“ ngﬁ& Nb
i AUG o 1

'&‘kr';!'
. 9. 4

MQ.A_? Collectible

Total

4/ % /,’ , s S8

Balance Due

Refundable

7%




June 18, 1951,

Anderson, Christian S, (Som)l

QM 293 A-M

mﬁ, i
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N T A e S '
/ QN 288 A-M April 25, 1951
\MeGlothlen, Cerl (AM)..-

e

inderson, C. S. (Som)

Nrs. J. L. Anderson,
Box #2863,

Q
Spencer, Iowa.
Dear Madam:
Your letter of March l4th, addressed to the United
States Veterans Bureau, relative to your desire to be guartered

with Mrs. F. M. McGlothlen when you make the pilgrimsge to Europe,
sailing on the GEORGE WASHINGTON May 6th, 1931, has been referred
to this office for reply.

Notation has been made of your desire, snd it is be-
lieved that your wishes can be complied with and that you can be \
placed in the seme cabin sboard ship and in the same hotel reom 'y
in New York. In view of the fact that you and Mrs. MoGlothlem
ere not to visit the same cemetery, however, it is regretted to
sdvise that it will be impracticable to quarter you together in A

Europe .
Por The Quartermaster General, | :%

Very truly yours,

R. E. SHANNON,

-(hytd.n. Q.M. Corps,
Assistant.




April 13, 1931
Anderson, Christian S. Som 1P

L]

lirge J. Lo inderson,

Box 263, Spencer,
Iowa

Dear Madam:

Arrangements have been completed for your transportation
to New York City on your pilgrimage to the Aperican Cemeteries in
Europe. One week before your departure the railroad ticket agent,
of the first road shown below, will deliver your railroad and
pullman ticket to you. Your route to New York will be as follows:

Ly. GSpencer CUStP&P RR No. 22 6:53 PN Nay 2
Ar. Chicago » . 8:00 &M = 3
Ive . . MC 10 10:30 AM | .
Ar. Hew York NYC 142 3:50 P v 4
(orend Central
% Station)

Standerd sleeper from Spencer, lowe to Chicago, Ill. and Chigago, Ill.

All railroad employees have been instructed by their
qi officials to see that you are shown every courtesy and given asgigt-
ancet ‘particularly at pointe where it is necessary to change cars,

“Z
> r : Should you not receive your ticket six days before the
’te shgm for your departure please take up at once with the ticket
o agapt andgif he does mot have your ticket, telegraph this office,

. colfect, f@-that effect.
5 %

% « For Thé Quartermaster General,
E . q;
>

L o

Very truly yours,

BE. B. SHANNON,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Asgsistant.

s o Dae TRoiEab o .
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\JeGlothlen, Carl Cpl, (AM) M~
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Qi 298 AN spril 10, 1831,

son, Christien 5, Cpl, (Som)iP

¥rs., Emma Nore MoGlothlen,
334 2nd Am. 8. B,
le Mars, Iowa,

Dear Naodam:

Receipt is acknowledged of the letter of April 6, 1981,
from Mr, F, ¥, MoGlothlen, advieing that you desire to occcupy the
same cabin with Mrs., J. L. mm. Box 258‘ Spencer, Iowa, when
you make the pilgrimage to Europe, sailing May 6th on the GECRGE

WASHINGTON, to visit the grave of your son, the late Corporal Carl
¥e(lothlen,

Accordingly, errangements will be made for you to be
quartered together New York and aboard ship., However, it is
regretted to advise that it will mot be possible for you to share
the same hotel room in Paris as you are to vigit the Aisne-larne
me,wmr-auamsmumd,
while Mrs. Anderson is to visit the Somme American Cemetery.

For The Quartermaster Genmersl.
Very truly yours,

R. E, SHANNON,
Captain, Q. M, Corps,

Assistant,
wefl

PO ATt Loowonirgiiiy) o fly



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY ReEFER To QM 293 A-C
Anderson, Christian 8, Cpl. (Som) LP April 10, 1931,

Mre. Je Le Anderson,
Box 269,
Spencer, Iowa
Dear Madam:

There is enclosed herswith Check Noggi, pign the
amount of $§ ZC.0P to pﬁy for your meals and incidental
expenses fromsyour home to New York on the pilgrimage
authorized by the Act of March 2, 1929.

UNDER NO CIRCUMSTANCES MUST THIS CHECK BE CASHED
AND USED FOR ANY PURPOSE OTHER THAN THAT SPECIFIED,

If for any reason, you are not able to sail on

the date mentioned in your invitation, the check must be

9
roburned to this office immediately.

Lt 'S - -
L For The Quartermaster General,
: Very truly yours,
2 e
W@;
A. D. HUGHES,

. Captain, Q. M, Corps,

1 Inel, Asgistant.

Check No.



Februxry 27, 193l.

QM 298 A3
Anderson, Christien 8, 636 IP

o1 0



QM 293 AN
Anderson, Christian 5. 636 LP Pebruary 21, 1931,

Mpse Jo L. Anderson,
Box 253,
Spencer, Lowas

Dear Vadams

Receipt is acknowledged of your request for a
stopover at Detrolt, !lich, on yowr return from the pilgrimage
to the American Cemeteries in Europe, under the poovisions
of the Act of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930.

Aprangements can be made for this stopover withe
out additional cost for rail transportation, however, an
additional amount of two dollars and sixty-three cents (§2,63)
is required for pwllman fare. Transportation arrangements ave
now being made and it is imperative that you advise at once,
whether or not you desire this stopover, if os, please forward
money order to this office, in the smount of two dollars and
sixty-three cents (§2,63), payable to the Finance 0fficer,
U.S.Army, Washington, D.C.

All exponses incurred by you, due to the addition:
time in Detroit, Mich. must, of course, be paid from pers

funds.
For The Quartermaster Genoral,
Very truly yours
. n.n.éi‘dmx.
- , Y me ’ o“l.ﬂﬁtpl
e TS = Assistant,
N (o



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N rEPLY rEFer To QM 293 A-C : ;
Anderson, ChF¥iatisn S. Cpl. 638 LP : February 3, 1931.

Mrs, J. L. Anderson,
Box 253, ‘
8pencer, Iowa.

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved May 15, 1930.

The records of this office show that you are the™@%hsr in loco of
the deceased veteran named above and in order that plans may be completed for
conducting the pilgrimages, it is requested you answer the following questions
by filling out the blanks left therefor and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage.

1, Do you desire to make this pilgrimage?

2. Do you desire to make the pilgrimage
in the calendar year 19317

3. Please give your age and state your Age
health. Condition of Health

4. Do you speak English?

5. What other language do you speak?

>

"¥or The Quartermaster General,

1 o Very truly yours,

Bﬂ} = A. D. HUGHES,
Enclostres: Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Asgistant.

Act
Amendment



& .And‘orion,_ﬂhrisrtim. Ss 638 LP

Mrs. T, Le Andarlon,

'_Dcar lll.d‘m

Box 263,
Bponoor, Towa,

Rouipt is ukncwlodgod of tho ni'ﬂdaﬁtn which yn

.'snbuttod to this office in substantiation of yowr dlaim ag
1 hl‘;iong etood in looo pannﬁa to the hto Cerporal Christian S,
. Anderseon, =

Ithaabmmdfrmthommmd

h tlnt you are sligible under the provisions of the Ast of March

2, 1929, as amended Mey 15, 1930, to make & pum to the
grave of tho late veteran.

‘However, ell available cabin space on the steamships

~being utilized this year for the pilgrimages has been assigned

tothonthmamdnuuvhomou ble to make the J
m {M " uim“ot the original In v:: 1:: :‘1‘ fact
possible to arrenge pilgrimages 8 summer
for the additional mothers and widows who were made eligible
mm-mumm

Plans are being perfected for the condust of pilgrimeges
tohuﬁMngﬁnmotIﬂl. As gsoon as the prelimi

nary
‘Plans have been completed, which will be im a very short time, you

will be communiecated with relative to yowr desire to make the pil-
m noxt m. :

gads )
2 ) For The momm General,
& # ‘
": = Very truly yours,
o ‘(‘.7 : £
M As D, HUGHES,
- R Captain, Qs M. Corps,

o)1 ‘ : A Assistant,



Q’mm

I mm-n. Christlan 8, ' Desesber 6, 1989:

Jira, J. L mm;
: Spenoer, xm‘ ‘

Dear Jadam:

mhummlthtm formed » parentel
demmﬂnhhcorpc'z '
son frow ohildhood, the legal interpreta |
ol Banse sl m D
s nge years
hﬁmtﬂﬂ" 80 you that there is no n;

8
¥
i

I
in ,
which you can be uuinuohmﬁiﬂwlﬁ

muu-mwmmca-mmm
mmm‘m.
Very truly yours,

‘oﬂ-
-.mm.-.o:,..,
VEBLS Aselatent,
- :
m
i 0 /080 a“(ﬁtrww ‘;?'

-~

/%W,., |



' . ie
X

QO 203 k=0 (Anderaon, Christisn 5,)

©Mre. Hilds M, Gsllahor =2« December 6, 1920,

mmmqorwmuurutuounmrwgmu-
years, the faot that the law restricts the period to the year prier
to the commencement of the military servige of the deceansed debars
hu' from waking the pllgrimage at Government expense,

mmmmcmu.

o Sl e . Very %ruly yours,
VTN APy e Ae Ds HUGHES,
. Captain, Q. M. Corps,
mu_.n ! e s : Assistant,
\S;J' g1 h ;



Qi 298 A=C R ' -
Anderson, Christian S, _ Decanber 6; 1028,

Mre. Mlde M. Galleher, |
: Chalroan, Gold Star comnittoo, As Ls Asy
{1 mo.". Towa,

Doar Madami. . _ | |
" Reoeipt 18 nelnowledged of your letter of November 21,
19209, in connection with the @ligibflity of Mrs. J« L. Andorson
of Spencer, Lowa to make the pllgrimage to Burope to vislt the

grave of the late Corporal Clwristien 8, Anderson, formerly of
Company C, 286th Infantrye. : iy ‘

: The records show that Mrs, Andersonts application for
the pllgrimage was based on her status lu leco parentis, and the
information furnished by her indlcates that she had provided for
Corpornl Anderson from the nge of eleven to the time he antored
the mlliteyry service. ‘

' " Under Beotlon 1 of the Ast of larch 2, 1920 (46 Stat.1508)
eligibility to make the pilgrimage is confined to mothers and widows
of the decensed personnel therein defined, Section 4 () of the Aot
defines the term "mother", as used thereln, as follows: :

' "(a) The term tuother? mesns mother, stepmother, mother
through adoption, or any woman who stood in loce parentis to
 the decessed meuboy of the military or naval forees for the
yoar prior to the comuencement of his service im such forces."

Under the above definition, it will bUe noted that the legal status
of "loco parentis® must have axisted for the year prior to the com-
nencenent of the military service of the decensed, 1% has beenhheld
that a person eammot legally stanmd in loco parentis to an edult une
less such adult is montally or physioally incapacitated, The War De-
AP IS w.m.w.mmmmrw_
b was sentally or physically incapacitated was aceepted
for militery service, it follows that, under shove interpretation
of the law, Mrs. Anderson did not legally stand in loee parentis to
M at the time of his entry into the servies.

I oan assure you that Mre, Anderson's olaim has bomn given
careful consideration, snd while 1t eppears thet she had performed the
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Qi 293 AL
Ardarson, Christian 8,

\ Hovewber 18, 1929,

WQ J. L. Anﬂerﬁﬂn,
Box 258,
Spencer, Iowa.

Doar 8ir:

- The delay in reply to your lobter of-May—83; 1929, fo due
%0 bho great number of inquiries received incident to the pilgrin-
age authorized by Conmgress in the Act of March 2, 1929,

It is noted you sbate that Mrs, J, L. Andergon #itood in .
looo parontia to the late Corporal Christian 5. Andorgon, and desires
to visit hig grave in the Somme American Cometery in Prance, In
thig connoction you ere advised that the only ocondition under whieh
Urge Andoreon would be sligiblo to make thig pilgrimege would be by
qualifying under the provisions of Seotion 4(n) of the Ast which
atates in part "or cny woman who stood in 1000 parentis to tho dee
caasod member of the military or nmaval forsos for tho year prior to
the commencement of his eerviee in such faorges”™, A

It has boen hold thot within the msaning of the law o
porson cannot stand in looo parentis to an adult nnleas such adult
i0 montally or physically ineapaoitatéd, No man who wag mentolly or
physically incapaoitated was acoopted for service in the military
or maval foroess Inssmmeh as Corpornl Christidm &, Andorson, Co, G,
26th Inf., was an adult at tho time of tho commoncement of his service,
his age having boen 27 years, 4 months, no person gould have abood in
loco parentic to him for the yoar prior to his entry imto the sorvice,
Therefore, 1 regret to advise thot ¥Wrs, J, L. Andersen is not eligidble
within tho meening of the law to make bhis pilgrimage at the exponse
of the Goverament, : .

Por The Quartermseter Genoral,
Very truly yonra;
Ay Dy HUBHES,

Captain, Q. M, Corpe,
Agslistant, TP
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Q¥ 203 A-g
Anderson, Christian 8§,

Hovembey 183 1929,

Mr, Jes L, Anderson,
Box 858.
Spencer, lows,

Dear Sir:

The delay mmlytomlml#hy 23, 1929, is due
to the great mwmber of inquiries received insident %o the pilgrim-
age authorized by Congress in the Aet of March £, 1929,

It ie noted you state that Mrs, Je L. inderson stood in
loco parentis to the late Corporal Christian &, Anderson, and desires
uudtmmumsmmamemum. In
this connection you are advised that the only vondition under whioh
lrs, Anderson would be eligible to make this pilgrimage would be by
Qualifying under the provisions of Seotion 4(a) of the Aet which
mmhyuﬂ“orwmmmulmmnmhhthﬁ»
soased member of the militery or naval forces for the year or to
mme{mnruuhmehhmoc

B2 WOV 4
D
r
&

;
i
;



]

e

< 176 %

o~ -
Anderso Christisn ) 380
(Surnas (Christian name in full’) (Army scrl:‘xber. )
R I (i) Co. . C._26th _Inf

(Rank and orggnization.) —
Stjje your relationship to the deceased.-m

D Srou desire the remains brought to the United States? -

If remains are brought to the United States, do you
wish them interred in a national cemetery? (Yes or no.)

If you desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give full informa-
tion below as to where they should be sent:

(Name of person to receive remains.) (Express oflice.) (Telegraph office.)

(Nu-mbor and street.)

pé}i______ ISSNR 7 FAL ) W/ WWW ﬂgm
(Nufiber andsfreet-or rifal route.) T;'ytnwn, or post office.) (State.)
(" Read carefully the letterAiccompanying this card. 3—0713

(State.)




‘ WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTCN

IN REPLY Eﬁ" QM 93 -c : Y ]
" ian 3, ‘ S May 18y 1929.

My, J. L, inderson,
798 East 4th 8%,,
Spencer, Ia.

Dear Sir:

' Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
gongress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage tO
these cemeteries".

broth P The records of this office show that you are the

';:ae.:e;nizﬁaai:t. coip:ral Christian 8, Anderson, Company ¢, 26th Infantry,
now ] S :

o el nterred in the Somme American Cemetery, Bony, Aisne,

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
dow who,is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
will you please furnish the full
der that action may be tak-
Both mothere and

by & mother or wi
ed Act, to make the pilgrimags, and if B0,
names and addresses of the mother and widow in or
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage.
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother" and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has gince remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

_ P

™ Forkibur reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which reguires

no postagez 2

.
: 1FFor T?g Quartermaster General,
o o /
- 5 Z Very truly yours, ////
y JOHN T..HARRIS,
2 inels., &> Major, Q. M. Corps,
Act of Congress. Assistant. f

Envelope.



Anderaon, Christien Se

! Pebruary 23, 1927.
QM 293 A-C

Ur. J. Le Anderson,
793 Taast Fourih 34,
' Spenger, lowae

Dear 3irs

The Quartermaster Genecral desires to invite your attention
to the inc¢losed card which gives the permanent cemetery location of
the soldier's grave in wnich you are interested.

This American overseas military cemetery is to be maintained by
the United States for all time. The graves will be permanently marked by
white headstones inscribed with the name, rank, division, organization, date
of soldier's death and State from which he came. Headstones will be placed
at all graves, as soon as possible, and without necessity for special action
or request on the part of relatives.

Please be assured that in effecting removal of the dead, the utmost
reverential care was exercised by those who performed this sacred duty. For
the future, these graves will be perpetually maintained by the Government in a
manner befitting the last resting place of our heroes.

Very truly yours,

T Tnel e

Record card. K. J. EAMPYON, /}J}O ¥
DellsCey T
LN
{)

25/560/EXS
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G. R. 8. Form No. 16-A

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL

1. REMAINS OF_AI&AQI‘_SQYL.,_C_[’LYC.L&C!‘:AD‘.‘! _____ o A -Srprat, Nospin. —arr 0. W &
O 0 ne
Rank. ﬁr%ﬁ'«)-‘ _____ ORGANIZATION 1&.{.‘9 & p f"@t,___ . et S
2. Disinterred (date): ! 2/ l a/ 20 From (give complete location):

__%mi_f_‘:___fz?_mﬁ“ﬁﬁ < /QOQMM L'I‘o YAMA;(M‘"Q:_@% ________________

By: Group---j ______________________________ Unit.--- e R N, IR TR e TE

3. Reburied (date): In (give complete location):

= i N X gies yaioog EE e o

.. IS A (- P ennrt E’OiJMi«SWMQQT e %
G 80 Sl i T
By: Group l ﬂ’; Unit Nature of reburial_qRA-na."rwny

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment:

5. (@) Identification tags: Buried with body? -2 . On.grave marker? . Mt

(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks:
) ; . n ~ f— 7 a8

_______________________________________

(a) Height (actual measurement) L TR HoAana

W
-

(5) Weight (estimated) o/ ,- :

~

(¢) Hair—Color'. Lo Kasa_ oo~

Quantity \Jmﬂk ___________________________________ 3

(@) Hair on face—Color _N\m ________ e BE 4 Mot
Location ..o A% s S L TR e
h
Quantity .- NN, ’

_ (¢) Permanent marks on body (old sears, peculiarities, or

7. Disintgrmder{t, (Arthur B.” Proctor, lst Lt. WMC)
I \ DRV s R e .
supervised by 5 Approv%(g.. D, SyaoalE

Q\w} 3 (il 5 (Tt "

| 8. Reburial (Arthur B._Proetor, 18t Ly, QuC) |
e supervised by ..o —dnppeetor—--— APPYOVGS'- ----------- e

B W 3—783n
NG TS

‘ Y

LR

Ny Ry

DG ¢
s@lﬂmampbelﬁl )
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INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G. R. S. FORM NO. 16-A

Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered space. 'This
form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 1-a, reporting reburial locations. 'To be
used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification on body.

1. Show soldier’s name, serial number, rank and organization, and by whom disinterred and reburied.

2. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred and the group
and unit which made disinterment.

3. Give date and accurate information as to location of reburial and the group and unit which made
reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, etc.

4. State to what degree decompositiox:whas progressed, whether recognition is possible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, ete. This statement should be as complete as possible.

5. (a) State whether identification tags were found buried with body and on grave marker by reporting
i(l”eslf or “NO-”

(b) State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying articles
found in or on body or grave? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts, and the like found
on body or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might be of use in identifying the
body, other than that tabulated under Item No. 6.

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the condition of the
body will allow. Items (¢) and (f) under the body description are very important and should be Very com-
plete. The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in with great care. There are 32 teeth
to be accounted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the middle line in both upper and
lower jaws, the teeth are arranged symmetrically on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids
or canines (tearing teeth), bicuspids (chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination
should be made and findings charted to cover the following basic conditions: Lost teeth, crowned teeth,
bridge worl, fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jaws found.

MISSING TEETH......_ ... All teeth missing through previous extrac-
tion (not those fractured or displaced by
rﬁcent wounds) should be scratched out,
thus:

CROWNED TEETH ......... Block in solid_the crown of tooth (label Q0LD CROW, PORCELAIN CROWN
gold, porcelain, or gold and porcelain), OLD CROWN
thus:
S~

GO ano PORCELAIN BRIDGE

BRIDGE WORK ...... 2 L Block in solid the crown of tooth (label
glcl)ld bridge, gold and porcelain bridge),
thus: 2

ILVER PILLING GoLD FILLING

FILLINGSESSSs Draw filling on tooth accurately as possible oLD FiLLinie GOLD FILLING
(lﬁlock in and label gold, silver, cement), % GOLD FILLING
thus:
us r“
\ AVITY
\ ECAYED D ‘, E‘:““Egb
CARIES (CAVITIES).. ... Outline location and size of cavity, shade /A< DECAY
in thus: s @'[%ﬁ)‘
U o)
DENTURES (PLATES)...... Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate, block in teeth attached and indicate retaining clasps

on natural teeth with the word ““clasp.”

3—T832

7. Show name of person supervising the disinderment-and th

e name and title of ¢ SO POV
same. and title of the person approving

OW nam 0 I'son su ervising ] u H].]. Il(i I/l 8 name ne \ 10 (3] T)O on ‘IF]) OvVin E_;I S
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COMPH’l‘lON OF DISPOSITION OF REM!NS DATArize # 2536

o
I. Locatioxy Inpex Carp: &
(a) Name .. MMDERSON, Christien S. Ser NGt gAnoE N IN
i‘_‘}" ﬁ-—-l/\) - D \
¥ : < ARSI T
@) Rk Pl o S Organization Co. G, #Pth Inf, 1
: CKR.___g%_C? /i
(c) Dateofdeath . 2=1618 " = = (d) Cause of death _________ Kf.& _________________ &
II. RecistraTroN CarD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.): \i
)
(@) GraveNo. ... 95 ____ Riowe Sl o Plotec £ 8 Soe.SeAwy < 91 TYP. HR~ X
() Emerg. Address JoLaAnderson(brother)RFD#4, Spencer, Towa. ...
ITI. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases ... BO CARL OKR(:_H_._;__]{
/r-} )
V. A.G. 0, ]?’ISPOSITION Carp: Date of receipt - 4. = PRl
4 ; AR
(@) Name /7428 M s _::_-;_____;;L_-_.T;----;L_--__; * (b) Relationshipdide gl f —gre e
[N n~— T ,;:;/ = y, "'J. ¥
(¢) Address _-f_,’ __________________ t WAL A e bl il G | N AN
(d) Remains to be brought tofU. 8. % < oomemoeeme . ;,s."_____:____:’_\. _______________________________________
(e) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. at ____._ ... B Ll o 5 o SRS T ik
(f) Shipping instructions upon arrival of body in U. S. ......._.._. e Tt € A G RN £y
2} )
(¢) Disposition instructions if not brought to U. S. o L S B MR e a9 - o
----------------------------------------------- -JJ i BT e Tl AR e f =
Examiner’s Initials - & £ £ £ oA Dt bl L S s R , 1920
" V. A. @. 0. CorresronpENCE shows communieation from ... _ "
________________________ sidntied - lon TR R | s st SR el S T
confirming request in Par. IV., item ... , above, or requesting that-_____ 20—~ - o
' s o
eI TR R TR S SR N G I e
Examiner’s Imitials -2 £ (. A S DT e i S 71920
VI. G. R. S. Fires, CorrESPONDENCE—shows as follows: oo
o -
-------------- )
(a) Cancellation memos referred to? ... e ek LG s
‘ \ -
Examiner's Initials - A" £ 22 47 [)af o | ey NGRS , 1O20KN.
i 106 8
COUNTRY s (CrabTechut Al fop e B 0 Fi s Sarrr Mo, Eee 80 . - S
J
G. R. 8. Form No. 115 Make Form No. 114
* Amended April 6, 1920 4—7120 ;

RS o
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VIIL. G.R.S. Form No. 114 made _____;_'_.-_;_u\

A — L\
' Bypedbyc o o5 b (ot : Chec]%g by Y sj 2 g ot 1920.

we S 5 “‘ """" i
3%, ~ / - ".:" . a3 E'@ x fﬂ
VIII. FixaL Acrion: L gt L i )
o B ¢ ‘%:3; o 1
AN ] ) =P g Vi
5 “‘ cable on _ =

Following advice forwarded to Eurony.)e by

letter on L Ge 73 , 1920

CORRECTIONS

CHANGE OF ADVICE. ActioN TAEKEN,

Bt Bt o, b
X. SUSPENSION R];_\I_mz{s:(_L;./_t--’:‘.f___’.;ui y SNV Y ) e LAt YN : —h

LB e e Bt ot Gt

P N et g L 20 Wb S O, e 1 il Y F:fﬂ _____________ A i
"""""""""""""""""""""" ‘E}’%a'*?*7—*'if'*F"?':'ﬁ';ﬁ?"“'*'"f'f.““"" a1 1]
F gl“ oo B h WL 3t 9 RS & HEO }
S ERTRANGEE kg T ER T '




4

G.R.S. FORM #114,;A.I . : STATION - Am }_ej _____ ,Smmna
To be prepared ih triplicate. Y DATE -~ % NoVes18y 1981 &

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT "

Records of G.R.S. Headquarters.

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION; SHIFMENT, AND REBURIAL OF BODY |

ey

Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body

1. Nams ANDERSON, Christian 8, '/ = 10. Name
2 INOL S s 0 S ODRS L ¥ T e LG (D N N R . e o = dw= ol
O. Ranki Cple = B R Y - S SRR R T A S e CEIOUE e e e e
4. Org.___ CosCs, 26th Inf, . AR T Wire - B S B L e SR
b DiDh May e v, YF G o 12 ()DL D SR T i s S i N o
D R S o T L, R g e (b) D.B Yty (e I A % 0
Discrepancy foﬁné upon disintérment
iy SGravesNoS WS g u e 5 Sechne aand IowGrayeiNo. — = = & @ SCCl R ey
O PLOTMET e Lo = o e ey B W5, A e e iy RoW' ok~ o1,
9. 1760 ‘mo disorepaney. ... o ..o
16, Gonseny Mot kmatiostie oo\ i 19. Commune or town::.Villers Tournelle
20. Dept. orCounty . Somme. 2. Country _ Framee,” =~ =~ . " g
22 SGTHLE SiHa s MCodRENG, TR o 0 11 iyl By et o s S s
25. Disinterred (Date) Nov. 18, 1921 By  James Mefourty .
24, Inscription on grave marker:
Nemlo SRt SRR 0, Andareen; ;= Serial Noa, = = o = ST SPRNEE | Nt
Baniel eaCRLA ae 2 8 LU EL AR Organization C0sCe R6theInf,
25. Was identification disc found on grave marker? na . - ONfhody > er. 5% ner &
(bifw\mrL __________ [’51&\4\-—-—-
Signature Junier Technical Assistant
B. J. Black
PREPARATION

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of

identification on body, give description of body in detail).

"Co.CsR6the Inf," collar insignia found.

Body-previously reburied by Fleld Section. Metal strips. and.bottle record.agres with
form 1l4-4A. -

27. Condition of body . _Skeleton disarticulated. Features unrecognizeble. ... .

28,

29

30.

o1,

go

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________

Nature of burial Wrapped in blanket and_ in wooden box.

Any diecrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records

OO YA DOVE . = g 5 "= " S T A e g L e e T

Casket sealed by

Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor)




PR Y “‘ A u“
SHIPMENT, (Show actual marking of box.) BodNOTOMUNADd. s . o0 o ni N

- 32. Designation of body:

- 1
Napmer ANDEREDN, ChristiatiBe = .- o i o L Serial No. _ __ =e=
BTl CPlE . o - =0 . -Organization . CosCe, 26th Inf. .. '

33. Consigned to: AT oS VEL RO RUEE

Name of Permanenti Cemetery Somme Amerman Gemetery # 638. 1 BONY (ﬁisne_}.

' 34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) _______ Nove A8, 1821, =By i i Jemes lioGourty
35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above

is correct.

Signature of G.R.S. Inspector

36. Remarks

37. Shipped from point of Operation; - (Date) Nov,. -18, 1921

To point of Concentration AR ORI RIERE A = o e B HCR L s
(Name ) -
Convoyer_ (??éi&{/;zaﬁzagéé; % ___Signature Shipping Offlceraf%iaé;b_er_

38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concerlgatlon Date ______ Nove 1841921 /
Sk _ :
By G.R.S. Representatlve ubem-, We- BoAGEA; DoDbIRME LN Bl el

Y

39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date NOVs 21,1921

‘ 7 (Name) ,
Convoyer %ﬁ/ﬁ% 7 __ Signature Shipping Offhc?fﬂ%-ﬂ% _______ %
elile 333& [ :
40. Received; Date _ é) uf)}ﬁw (T

S e S T SR e

. 41. Reinterred -0ct«18,1922

(DAtelE rob & SASEE G SNk N
4or G Ea e ENDRE e he TS AR TS B NeT Bt O P e ChIONT e e i T b
43.%xF%: Bloegk D . . p TET SRy B Row s fogis 0~ o pga o 0




o . @

G. R. S. Form, No. 16=A Plﬂ(‘,é‘. ______ v '_lllers TOUIIL‘B].].G, HSQDKI‘JB
1 = 2
REPCRT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL .. Nove 18, 1921
E. % s S
1. REMAINS or.. ANDERSON, Christian Se _ SERIAL NUMBER..... ©3eas 5
RANKG DL - S S ORGANIZATION S e o C0.Ce Zb6thsInfs
2. Disinterred (date): From (give complete location) :
...Nove 18, 1921, Gre 55, Plot B, Amer.iil.Cem,176, Villers Tournelle, Somme
By : Gronp ... . TR e LR o et Basisl
3. Reburied (_datej : 10/18/22. In (give complete location) :
,,,,, Grave .8 Row 14 Block D,Somme Cem.#636,.Bony({Aisne) .~~~
> Réburial : > Rege.Caskat ,Shipping Case
_ By :Group ‘ : Unit Nature ol reburial o
4.

Report as to nature of original hurial and cu\nditicfn of body upon disinterment :

~Jrapped in blanket and in wooden box.

Features unrecognizabl e “keleton disharticplated.

<. (&) Identification tags : Buried with hody ? .. no ~On-grave marker ? ne

" 6th,Inf." collar insignia found. :

?g)'%'f ler means of identification I%llllll upon disinterment, and general remarks :

Body previously reburied by Fleld Section. Metal strips and bottle record
e AT g e e T R : : 2 FON AT,
6. What Joes examination of hody show as regards the following identifving items ? :

(@) Height (actual measurement) . Impossible to determine

S . mpossib o estimate
(6) Weight (estimated) : _p ._1 }e . : e,,, N
(¢) Hair—Color . none visible
Quantity
(:|i.'I!‘£-l(;t{‘-!"i?‘ﬁC:-a " i
(d) Hair on face—Color _.none visible
= Diagram represents the mouth wide open
T GO s it et e S e T T
Lower jaw misaing.
N e e A e T S it e -'/ 32
: @ 33
(¢) Permanent marks on body (old sears, peculiaritios,
or missingpartsy . ... none visible ‘
‘ <
P 99 23 24 25 26 27

(/) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of cnsualt,\:}
~—Hoft - aRA LT el LOWOT. JAW MABBLNG e oo ot oo
7. Disinteriment ; : 4 ?:_5/

supervised hy ~Approved: f;"."'"bn}é.ii*'bl"a;" Saphe

8.

PiLE) o PABRS,

Reburial
e

e 7 2 ,Jaﬁr*/*”< 7 é " "/}3/ 2
supervisedn : - 4 7 2 oved : AL L DA : P
2 BeldoBradford,SeEe. / S oBeloWry,lst yé@mc. %

= i

&
e ¢

CTthe) .



INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF 6. R. §. FORM NO. 16-A

Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side ol sheet in the corresponding numbered
space. This form iz supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form J=a, reporting
reburial locations. To be used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification
on body.

1. Show =soldier's name, serial number,rank andorganization,and by wohm disinterred and reburied.

9. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred
and the group and unit which made disinterment. ‘ .

3. Give date and accurate information as to location of rebhurial and the group and unit
whichh made reburial, and how reburial Was made—in casket, wooden hox. ete.

t. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether recognition is possible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, etc. This statement should be as complete as
possible. e -

5. (a) State whethier identification tags were found buried with body and on grave marker
by reporting ‘ Yes” or “ No ".

(b) State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any 'identilying
articles found in or on body or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts,
and the like found on body or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might
be of use in identilying the body, other than that tabulated under Item No G.

G. Give all information as to body deseription and dental chart as nearly correctly as the
condition of the hody will allow. Items (e) and (/) under the body desecription are very important
and shoutdl be very complete. The dental chart is also very important rand should Dhe “filled in
with great care. There are 32 teeth to he accounted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart.
Beginning at the middle line in hoth upper and lower jaws, the teeth are farranged symmetrically
on either side and classed as incigors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines (tearing teetl), bicuspids
(chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should e made and
findings charted to cover the following basic condifions : Lost teeth, erowned teeth, bridge
work, fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jwas found.

-

MISSING TEETH... . . All teeth missing through previous S
- extraction (nnththnsn ?m('lurcd or 21~ TooTH I“I!S!HG

displaced by recent wounds) should %’

be scratched out, thus :

CROWNED BEETH - Block in solid the crown of tooth (label  [{ 3 GOLD CROWH & PORCELAIN CROWN
‘ & gold, porcelain, or gold and poreelain), OLD CROWN
O thus : I
£ - e A
v GOLD ano PORCELAIN BRIDGE
BRIDGE WORK ... . .Blockin solid the crown of tooth (label GOLD BRIDGE
gold bridge,goldand porcelain bridge)
thus :
i OLD FILLING
FILLINGS i Drayy. filling on tooth accurately as GOLD FILLING

possible (block in and label gold, QUEDREILIRS

silver, cement), thus :

—CAVITY DECAYED

- ‘ DECAYED DECAYED
CARIES (CAVITIES) ... Outline location and size ol ecavity,
: shade in thus : ]
DENTURES (PLATES) Draw diagram of relative size and 511;11:,0 of plate block in teeth atlached and indicate

retaining clasps-on natural teeth with the word * clasp

T

7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and the name and {itle of the person
approving same.

: N .
8. Show name of person supervising the reburidd and /Mg ne ulgl title ol the person approving
same, e . e & SRR T U b A4 | .
|
= ., & - T
) H%r J = b 2 .




C’:&ILATIOI\E OF DISPOSITION OF REMALNS DATA

I, LOCATION INDEX CARD:
(a) Name... . ANDERSON, Christien S, SOr. NOT. oy ek CIo N
o)) -Ranke, -5 BRIE. | SadR Organization....G0. C, R2%h Inf, . ...

..............................................

II. REGISTRATION CARD.-(Check Reg,,Card Inf, against Loc.Ind,Inf,):

....................................

III.Files of soldiers dying from contageous, diseases - B0 _CARD

IV, Informaticn on which advice to Europe in letter of transmivtal was vesed:

ﬁ/éﬂé”%’j“?/&W)M/ gl W,{ ..... : M:—»é«,)

........................................................................................................

: (coablie on L sl lN utclc we o SLOD
K 3 v 1 e + 1 %
V. Following edvice forwarded to Europe DY =(j.ttor of tranmmitial cn-%&é&? 1924
Mt W, T BT iy LN TR N (TR e AR SRR R RS T e D
P, 2= it Jo. Aot 2tana 5 [ ok ]
....................... el AR WU S A AT o R s e 2
7 /
VI, Form 115 forwarded to G.K.S. Hoboken, N.Je.......... BCE 120008, 192,
VII, SUFPLAENTARY REGQUESTS
Date of Relationsalp '
and Source Zng name Desirss “Sle " =% Action taken
e s BRSO R L R S SR B e el e e B R
- v \ O\ ¢ ~
717, Form 115 received from G,i.S. Hoboken, W.J.... ... NONsoa s ) 10
R S lnal mEahd r - QLI L
COUNTRY FRANCE CEIETERY NO. 176 SHIET NOC.
5,R.5, TORLLS-A
August y LOZ0 R
Se566/B



GRS Form 121a . . File No, 2536

g | CEMETERIAL DIVISION
REGISTRATION SECTIGN

Qetober 29thilail, 192 1,

MEMO FOR:
Cards Department,

2
.CASE OF';

Corpe Cos Ce 26th Infantry
ORGANIZATION (0id)

ANDERSON 53005 Ghristian S CO%P.
{Name )

Correction or additional data changes as shown below have been msde on the Registre-
tion Card of the above-mentioned soldier and a correspording change will be neceg-
sary on the Organization Card:

ORGANIZATION (New)

FILE NO, | Dete | Place JE- 1A No,

SURN AME Doi R b

SERTAL NUMBER 1, Rob, Bl *

FIRST NAME AND INITIALS | ond b |12/20/30 176 | s0zcs

RANK 3rd Rob.| D-

DATE OF DEATH EE

.CAUSE OF DEATH ; N M }r 

(Note: In the above spaces below double line f£ill in ONLY fheiﬁéwi J
date and data corrccting previouvs inforaation) :

BY: Iliss Lannon

Card.

(Depd?tment)

5 x B card was sent to fi_:f._q.
Corrections made

on QOrganization

File Card:

7

e

By £ V4
5 /3324 /1L




' WAR DEPARTILNT . 176-8
i QUARTTRMASTER CORPS
Cemeterial Division, Graves Registration Service,Q.H.C.

Room 350, Fier 2, Hoboken, HN.J.

November 5, 1920,

File No. 295.8 CemeDive.Cor.Branch,
(ANDERSON, Christian S.)

Mr. J. L. Anderson,
RFD #4,

Spencer,

Iove.

Dear Sir:

It is requested that you inform this office if the
late Corporal Christian S. Anderson, Serial No.53005, Company
C, 26th Infantry, is survived by a widow, children, father,
mother or older brother, and if so, please furnish the nzme
and address of each. ‘ '

Your early reply, using the enclosed envelope which
_requires no postage, will be apprecfited.

/ ’y By authority of the Quartermaster General:

793 F oz oy~

R. E. SHAIION,
Captalin, Q.M. Corps,
cer in charge.

AN
CapteAeGeDe

s Dbt St J LS Dstintr o
S ool (NP, [(Ducrtinso o] s Ll




/ré“
f

WAR DER/RTMERT 7 176-8

QUARYERMASTER CORES
Cemoterial Division, Gravos Registration Service, el.Ce
Room 350, Pier 2, Hoboken, NeJ.

Hovember &, 1920,

File Noe 295.8 Gﬂﬂ.Di’QOﬂT.RT&Mh.
(ANDERSOH, Christian S.)

Mre J« L. Anderson,
RED 4,

Spencer,

lowe.

Dear 5irs

It is regquested that you inform this office if the
late Corporal Christian S. Anderson, Serial Ho.53005, Company
G, 26th Infantry, is survived by a widow, children, father,
mother or older brother, end if so, pleese furnish the name
and address of eachs :

Your early reply, usine the enclosed envelope which
requires no postage, will be apprecisted.

By suthority of the (Quartermaster Generals

Re Eo SHANNON,
Captain, Qelis COTrps,
Officer in chargo.

By
( Clay 8. Vordeky, / /
FF:IK ~ 1 CapteheGeDe o
e v
Jorz N I
ok './-._(’_ :

Ay 24/



TR MR SN 176=8
SGUSIURNGE 9 CORPS
Comatorial Divieion, Gravos Regiotmation H5axvioo, olleCe
Room 940, Pler 2, MHoboken, Nedeo

Hovembor Gy 1920

' Fi10 [0e 290¢0 GomeDiveCor.Dransh,
(Alluisoull, Christlen So)

fire Ja Le Andoroon,
BEFD 9ée
Spenser,
10v2a

Pecp Sirg

It ie rogquooted that you inform this offige if the
1ato Corporal Christion Se Anderson, Sorial Uo.83008, Compony
6, 26th Infantry, 16 ourvived by @ widow, chlldrcnm, £athow,
mothop or oldep hrother, cud i€ vo, plecse fummich tho nomo
oand cidross of endhe

Your cerly roply, using tho ancloscd onvolone which
roquiras 2o pootage, will bo aprreointadas ‘

By cuthority of tho Tusrtoxmmstor Genosals

Ro Jio GHALIQ , )
Goptoing dells COXpo, '@ 2
0ffiaor iu CHOIFLDe Y g 1
\\
Dys

- ( Olay 3» Viordok,
i . %Pﬁ%AOGQD‘ s ”
FRiIX > . “

J ¥g 12eg \

; ( ! / )
L 1 /N
AARY ‘ ' '

/



" G. R, 8. Form No. 120 ‘ ‘ ' ‘ ‘6-8 - md
- SHIPPING INQUIRY - L ' .
o (Revised) : w | , | ‘
' ‘ WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY

GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE “i ro
WASHINGTON

L ey fnmswm
FROM: ChJef Gra.ves Reg1strat10n Servme, Q M. o

To: - Jrs. J.L.Anderson, 4 n.J Q*Bryne, Spencer, - Iowa. .

o ‘Cpl. Christian beAnderson Serial No. 53005
UBJE f Y ® ’
SusmmoT: Rem”‘m“ 6, T, T 26 tETInT

The record7 of :this office: show that you have requested that his body remain in furops

w—

Cﬁ\@ /f/ %C’L R 5?1,,&4.44, Litrnen e

~
/b(J fz/’»z/,w B e ‘ fo./ft-’z//u—-d —
If these are not the correct instructions, please correct them. Make 007{01310118 on reverse side of this
. sheet. |
The nearest relative may ‘choose between, (1) return of the body to any address in the United States;
(2) interment in Arlington, Va., or any other N ational Cemetery; or (3) rema.m m Europe.
By. authonty of the Qua,rtermaster General.

CrarLEs C. PrEroE,
Major, U. S. A.

If all blank spaces below are not ﬁlled out, it will necessitate & return of this paper and a SERIOUS
DELAY in the shipment of this body. State in each case WHETHER these relatives are STILL LIVING.

NAME OF— R : ‘ * NO. AND STREET. TOWN. STATE.

7as soldier married?
_Soldler s widow

o

- 1
‘Soldier’s children.
- (Nome oldest first.)

Father ... o S ‘ : ’AJ(/\
Mothor

1 Al “

Brothers. | AV )Y

et st 2NN

¥ \\
] W

Sisters. { 9
(Nams old-
st first.) 3

- Y .

‘ — ) ( /7 2,7 )Z
4¢/ - ”? / /»’ f’/“’; Slgnature / Z L1 Ao
Address...._.. 8 » Rela,tlonshlp L/ Z—" < / # [r ‘, ;

IMPORTANT —CAREFULLY read instructions before filling out this paper. 37880 (OVER.) V




B

(Relationship.)

soldier, and desire the following disposition of his remains, viz:
(Strike out all except the one showing the disposition desired.)

1. As stated on first page of this sheet.

2. To be returned to the U. S. and shipped to __- A £ T

(R. R. station.) (State.)

3. To' be returned to the W. S. and buried in = = . o o National Cemetery.

4. To remain in Europe, for burial in a permanent American Cemetery.

Signature e el J ot b dne LW R e L T

INSTRUCTIONS FOR FILLING OUT.

1. If definite instruction as to the disposition of a body are not received from the nearest relative
within two weeks of its arrival at New York, burial will be made without further notice in the World War
Section of Arlington National Cemetery.

2. The transfer of bodies will be made ENTIRELY at Government expense.

2. This paper MUST BE SIGNED BY THE PERSON WHO IS THE NEXT of kin IN THE
ORDER shown in the square on the other side of this sheet.

4. This paper must be returned showing the name and address of each of the nearest living relatives
in the spaces provided- therefor on the other side of this sheet.

5. If there are minor children of the deceased soldier and no widow, the LEGALLY APPOINTED
(MUARDIAN of the children should ascertain their wishes and act for them in this matter.

6. If YOU are not the nearest relative, please ask the nearest relative, if living near you, to fill out this
paper. ' ‘

7. If YOU are not the nearest living relative and do not know who or where the nearest relatives are,
please fill out this paper AT ONCE and mail to this office.

8. You are requested to return this paper AT ONCE in order to avoid delay in the case of this body.

9. Use the inclosed envelope—pay no postage. e



vd' : L ot L :
s a oLy
GRAVE LOCATION‘BL{NK

LOCATION OF THE GR: VE O'F‘
@Aé&wm 3306 57 ,,57

(Surname). (Number).
W&J"”?é
(Rank).

DATE OF BUBIAL:, ... . ARt B e

PLACE OF BURTAL:.Y. 23 / @4 A

(Give (‘emeter}, Town and Depart mnt) Map mf[: ence must
specify eclearly what map is used.

Headboard?. .......... :
IDENTIFICATION TAGS:

Was one buried with body?...!! ......

Was one fastened to nwﬂé" OTRRR /}"\
stake nsed as a gra¥e markerf., A AL R A e

If name unknowsn’ and tags massmg. degenipti and marks

should be givel here:

AODRDEE " N aet s 2, F"{' “;;’;‘ V:C:r}
' " 0s? bs
@LA’I‘IQ’Q&HIP ................... ]
4“-\1 », a
REPORTrh ek ST @fﬁm Ufu@}‘(fﬂm%
461‘1 (j Berty

{Signature. and J o iﬂw Olg_ll.lk Qfﬁ El‘g Iflanﬂﬂ

NEAREST RERATIVE]

¢
4] ’*’ X
This portion to be sent Lo Chief of Graves Remairation ervice.



 DATE OF BURL&L.ji Jﬁw:ﬁ‘) ¥ / W H\,

GRJ"‘. LOCATION BLANK.

LOCATION OF THE (QVE oF

| L ®, LI :
Quderson. #3005 Chetstiams, s
Ja Hlu'n:une.) @(Nt}%hcr.) (F|irst N?}ne" nQ%niti_?.l&.) }
.fi‘.t.f.sg (S8 - S A@,H\, .m}%‘m :

(Rank. (fOrganiz‘;:z(;é _')-' s

122050305 (0301 12 VRN Byl B8 0 58 1 SR G U o o M SHNE oo 5 8 B8 a0 o

5

M= M, N =S A e S

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference must
specify clearly what map is used.

Maplefs Broyestoom. 1188 33772, ..
Milita ¥ e c.me_fery = Broyes, % '!tff'

o, — PR iyt .~
.D.Q.Fﬂ,\'.‘tmf.“t‘.". O 15:- ; F\‘&‘“K e\ .. “L}‘L‘

LE I .
: i =4 Sé . 6. e
. GRAVE NUMBER. . ... L[~" YRR X b RS D
ey, - . p—

e 2T il
HOW MARKED : Name Degl. .. .. /.. Crosst. h r i
)R darvrs .
Headboardf............ Bott]elw&g. (X

IDENTIFICATION TAGS : Ghly one uuﬂ\ bv_dy : A%

Was one buried with body?... - 500 DD AA0 DD DA

T
Was one fastened to name peg or “
i :

stake used as a grave markerf?...... Q

If name unknown and tags missing, description and marks
should be given here : ‘

.............................................................
............................................................

.............................................................

REPORTED BY : -
- \ \ ; £ \ i
(Bignature and Rank of Reéporting Ogieer.)

This portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Registration Service.

§ = JUIN Lgu






Gos C, E6%h Infantry. ANDCRSON , Christiam S., Opl., B2005s
188 Divieioms ' . >

Killed by shell fire om May 6th, 1918, (Picardy)

Informant: 0 siabm, 231;58’«-«.
o. an
Homa: Ruwtilo. Ohio. "
5-6!&18.
Signed: Floradin D. Gilee, lst Lt. 26th Inft.



&
oD e ‘ WAR DEPARTMENT
9 Off of the Quartermaster General of the Army
Washington,
~
G’. R‘S‘ FOI’m 8"'"-7-‘A"0 ! ) £a y ‘|1
Information requested of A,G.0, X A % Date sept. 17, 1920
@) T %) ) J!
File No, «i 1796 Registration,
From?! The Quartermaster General, U. S, Army, (Cemeterial Division)
Tos The Adjutant General of the Army, 6th & B Sts,., N. W.,Washington, D, C,
Subject: Information required for GeR, S,
1% t is requested that the items checked bLelow be completed, Request
confirmation of all information shown.
as Surneme Anderson zﬁif:. f. Date of death 5/16/18 LR
b, Christian name Christian S. ) ge Cause of deathy/s ji
i _ oy (CORISEIER-OYT Rk, 0 e
¢. Serial Number 53005 4 ﬁf’ﬂ he Authority (C.C.#

de Organization (g..0¢2BtH Tres #" 1, Emergency address
— : ( Coe C. 26th Iniﬁléf W

ey Rank cPl‘é?t’ n "J« Relationship
BODY DESCRIPTION | /r DENTAL CHARTS
(See page #2 of the Service Record) (See Physical report of

examination prior to enlistment)
ae Age of enlistment

&y Strike out teeth missing
b, Color of eyes

876543211234561778

¢+ Color of hair gl upper right upper left
de Heigh# | B a6, 543 Vol e acro din NG ORTAR
‘ lower right lower left

e. Weight

f,» Permanent marks and
physical defects at

erlistment (0ld fractures or lreaks) 0 Ky g Aol
? i (28 ' g
J | ?1" ¥
CE) -ﬁvw\ ' . H, L. ROGERS, } Uyl

Quartemaster General , UeSehs;

CEMETERY HO: 1%e A ’
; [‘ X t 15 7l L r:zﬂ-"‘t./f_,lf.o'\‘_-f‘ ,’1“ 54

SHEET NO! 8 Hy J,/CONNER, *
TYPED 5Y; : RO, .
FED it 1t Lieuts Ge Me Oe

3713 /118 / f

R fﬁ( A b { "’t‘._',{ \,!"'Jlf L } W &Lc) .t/

L vanaciided ) A 2 & J ,
‘ r'.(_,r \ j ¥~ A






